
 
FAITH FEST 2021 

EDUCATION OPPORTUNITIES 
06 Nov, Sat, 12:30-2:30 pm SACRED TEXT EXHIBIT 

@ Daviess Co. Public Library / 2020 Frederica St. 
07 Nov, Sun, 2:00-4:00 pm OPEN HOUSES  

@ Islamic Center / 3131 Alvey Park. W. 
@ Salvation Army / 235 S. Ewing Rd. 
@ Church of Jesus Christ of Latter Day Saints / 3290 Hwy 144 

09 Nov, Tue, 6:30 pm  
 

LABYRINTH PRESENTATION 
On Zoom 

11 Nov, Thu, 6:30 pm TORAH STUDY 
@ Temple Adath Israel/Corner of 5th & Daviess (enter @ side door) 

13 Nov, Sat, 10 am-2:30 pm BYSTANDER INTERVENTION TRAINING 
Sponsored by NonViolent Owensboro/ Taught by Meta Peace Team 
Register with Mary: danhauermp@msn.com 
On Zoom 

16 Nov, Tue, 11:45 am MOVIE: STRANGER SISTER 
2021 Documentary on Sisterhood of Salaam Shalom 
@ Blandford Hall, OCTC Main Campus/4800 New Hartford Rd 

16 Nov, Tue, 6:30 pm BAHA’I PRESENTATION 
On Zoom 

17 Nov, Sun, 1:00-4:00 pm JAINA PRESENTATION: LESHYA  
On Zoom 

20 Nov, Sat, 10:00 am KEYNOTE PRESENTATION: SR. MEG FUNK, OSB  
Dialogue: A View, Voice, and Vocation 
Lecture with Q & A 
On Zoom 

PRAYER OPPORTUNITIES 
05 Nov, Fri, 1:30pm FRIDAY PRAYERS  

@ Islamic Center of Owensboro/ 3131 Alvey Park Dr. W.  

08 Nov, Mon, 6:30 pm BUDDHIST MEDITATION 
@ 1UU/ Corner of Cedar & Parrish 

08-20 Nov, anytime WALKING THE LABYRINTH 
@ Unity Fellowship/ Corner of 7th & Allen 
Presentation on Labyrinths on 9 Nov @ 6:30 pm on Zoom  

18 Nov, Thu, 6:30 pm INTRO TO HINDUISM & AARTI (Prayer with Oil Lamps)  
@ Tri-State Hindu Temple/ 6044 Vann Rd, Newburgh, IN 

21 Nov, Sun, 10:00 am HANGING OF THE GREENS 
Interactive service about Advent & Christmas symbols 
@ St. John’s UMC / 2160 Griffith Ave. 

21 Nov, Sun, 2:00 pm INTERFAITH THANKSGIVING SERVICE 
@ 1UU/ Corner of Cedar & Parrish 

FELLOWSHIP OPPORTUNITIES 
14 Nov, Sun, 2:00-4:00 pm WORKSHOP: BUILDING YOUR OWN THEOLOGY 

 Register with Claudia: hermittuff@bellsouth.net 
@1UU / Corner of Cedar & Parrish 

19 Nov, Fri, 6:30 pm INSPIRATIONAL CONCERT (Arts @ the Cathedral) 
@ St. Stephen’s Cathedral / 610 Locust St. 


